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WRIS2 State-Designated Contacts:  
SUIA and PACIA (November 30, 2016) 
 
 
ALASKA 
SUIA: 
Patsy Westcott, Patsy.Westcott@alaska.gov 
 
PACIA:  
Rob Kreiger, Rob.Kreiger@alaska.gov  
Paloma Harbour, Paloma.Harbour@alaska.gov 
 
 
ARIZONA 
SUIA: 
Kelly Hart, KellyHart@azdes.gov 
 
PACIA:  
Chevera Trillo, CTrillo@azdes.gov 
 
 
ARKANSAS 
SUIA/PACIA: 
Sandy Monaco, Sandy.Monaco@arkansas.gov 
 
 
CONNECTICUT 
SUIA: 
Anne Rugens, Anne.Rugens@ct.gov  
 
PACIA:  
Andrew Condon, Andrew.Condon@ct.gov  
 
 
DELAWARE 
SUIA: 
Thomas Ellis, Thomas.Ellis@state.de.us 
 
PACIA: 
Stacey Laing, Stacey.Laing@state.de.us  
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DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 
SUIA: 
Gerald Smart, Gerald.Smart@dc.gov 
 
PACIA: 
Sheree Finley, Sheree.Finley@dc.gov 
Saikou Diallo, Saikou.Diallo@dc.gov 
Donna Blair, Donna.Blair@dc.gov 
 
 
FLORIDA 
SUIA:  
Anna Barnes, Anna.Barnes@floridarevenue.com    
 
PACIA: 
Tony Carter, Tony.Carter@deo.myflorida.com  
 
 
GEORGIA 
SUIA:  
Brenda Brown, Brenda.Brown@gdol.ga.gov 
 
PACIA: 
Elizabeth Warner, Elizabeth.Warner@gdol.ga.gov   
Alan Carson, Alan.Carson@gdol.ga.gov 
 
 
IDAHO 
SUIA/PACIA: 
Ken Edmunds, Ken.Edmunds@labor.idaho.gov 
Jeanie Meholchick, Jeanie.Meholchick@labor.idaho.gov 
 
 
ILLINOIS  
SUIA/PACIA:  
Thomas Revane, Thomas.Revane@illinois.gov 
 
PACIA:  
Patricia Schnoor, Patricia.Schnoor@illinois.gov 
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INDIANA 
SUIA/PACIA:  
Debra Gibson, Dgibson@dwd.in.gov 
Olga Volokhova, OVolokhova@dwd.in.gov  
 
 
IOWA 
SUIA:  
Ryan West, Ryan.West@iwd.iowa.gov  
 
PACIA:  
Todd Spencer, Todd.Spencer@iwd.iowa.gov  
 
 
KANSAS 
SUIA:  
Justin MacFarland, Justin.McFarland@dol.ks.gov 
 
PACIA:  
Christine Bohannon, Cbohannon@ajla.net  
 
 
KENTUCKY 
SUIA:  
Becky Poling, Becky.Poling@ky.gov  
 
PACIA: 
Kevin Adams, KevinA.Adams@ky.gov   
 
 
LOUISIANA  
SUIA/PACIA: 
Peter Wright, Pwright@lwc.la.gov  
 
PACIA:  
Lydia Crockett, LCrockett@lwc.la.gov 
 
 

mailto:Dgibson@dwd.in.gov
mailto:OVolokhova@dwd.in.gov
mailto:Ryan.West@iwd.iowa.gov
mailto:Todd.Spencer@iwd.iowa.gov
mailto:Cbohannon@ajla.net
mailto:Becky.Poling@ky.gov
mailto:KevinA.Adams@ky.gov
mailto:Pwright@lwc.la.gov
mailto:LCrockett@lwc.la.gov


 
 

WRI2S State-Designated Contacts (WRIS2 Agreement, Section XVII):  SUIA and PACIA; November 2016 
 

4 

MAINE 
SUIA:  
Patricia K. O’Brien, Patricia.K.Obrien@maine.gov  
 
PACIA: 
Julie Rabinowitz, Julie.Rabinowitz@maine.gov 
 
 
MARYLAND 
SUIA:  
Dennis Morton, Dennis.Morton@maryland.gov  
 
PACIA:  
Carolyn Mitchell, Carolyn.Mitchell@maryland.gov   
 
 
MICHIGAN 
SUIA: 
Sharon Moffett-Massey, Moffett-masseys@michigan.gov   
 
PACIA:  
Stephanie Beckhorn, BeckhornS@michigan.gov   
 
 
MINNESOTA 
SUIA/PACIA: 
Michael Vaughan, Michael.Vaughn@state.mn.us 
 
 
MISSISSIPPI 
SUIA:  
Timothy Rush, Trush@mdes.ms.gov  
 
PACIA: 
Laura Ring, LRing@msdes.ms.gov 
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MISSOURI 
SUIA:  
Ken Jacob, Ken.Jacob@labor.mo.gov  
Amber Fink, Amber.Fink@labor.mo.gov 
 
PACIA:  
Amy Sublett, Amy.Sublett@ded.mo.gov 
Clinton Flowers, Clint.Flowers@ded.mo.gov  
 
MONTANA 
SUIA:  
Brenda Nordlund, Bnordlund@gmail.com   
 
PACIA:  
Scott Eychner, Seychner@mt.gov  
 
 
NEBRASKA 
SUIA:  
Jim Kubovy, Jim.Kubovy@nebraska.gov  
 
PACIA:  
Phil Baker, Phil.Baker@nebraska.gov  
 
 
NEVADA 
SUIA:  
Renee Olson, Rlolson@nvdetr.org  
 
PACIA:  
William D. Anderson, Wdanderson@nvdetr.org  
 
 
NEW HAMPSHIRE 
SUIA: 
George Copadis, George.N.Copadis@nhes.nh.gov   
 
PACIA: 
Bruce DeMay, Bruce.R.DeMay@nhes.nh.gov  
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NEW JERSEY 
SUIA/PACIA:   
Ronald Marino, Ronald.Marino@dol.nj.gov   
 
PACIA:  
David Ramsay, David.Ramsay@dol.nj.gov 
 
 
NEW MEXICO 
SUIA: 
Roy Padilla, Roy.Padilla@state.nm.us  
 
PACIA: 
Joy Forehand, Joy.Forehand@state.nm.us 
 
 
NORTH CAROLINA 
SUIA: 
Lisa Outlaw, Lisa.Outlaw@nccommerce.com   
 
PACIA:  
Betty McGrath, Betty.Mcgrath@nccommerce.com 
Michael Hoskins, Michael.Hoskins@nccommerce.com 
 
 
NORTH DAKOTA 
SUIA: 
Cheri Giesen, Cgiesen@nd.gov    
 
PACIA:  
Cheri Giesen, Cgiesen@nd.gov   
 
 
OHIO 
SUIA/PACIA 
Lisa James, Lisa.James@jfs.ohio.gov  
Terry Adams, TerryLee.Adams@jfs.ohio.gov  
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OKLAHOMA 
SUIA:  
Renae Tidwell, Renae.Tidwell@oesc.state.ok.us 
 
PACIA: 
Tamara Decker, Tamara.Decker@oesc.state.ok.us  
Kristy Austin, Kristy.Austin@osuokc.edu 
 
 
OREGON 
SUIA/PACIA: 
Kay Erickson, Kay.Erickson@oregon.gov  
 
PACIA: 
Karen Humelbaugh, Karen.M.Humelbaugh@oregon.gov    
 
 
PENNSYLVANIA 
SUIA:  
Kevin Cicak, Kcicak@pa.gov  
 
PACIA:  
Eileen Cipriani, Ecipriani@pa.gov  
 
 
PUERTO RICO 
SUIA/PACIA: 
Vance Thomas, Vthomas@trabajo.pr.gov  
 
PACIA: 
Coralie Cordova, Coralie.Cordova@ddec.pr.gov 
 
 
RHODE ISLAND 
SUIA:  
Robert Langlais, Robert.Langlais@dlt.ri.gov  
 
PACIA:  
Sarah Blusiewicz, Susan.Blusiewicz@dlt.ri.gov  
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SOUTH CAROLINA 
SUIA:  
Trina Brown, Tsbrown@dew.sc.gov 
Daryl Tisdale, Dtisdale@dew.sc.gov   
 
PACIA:  
Brenda Lisbon, Blisbon@dew.sc.gov  
 
 
SOUTH DAKOTA 
SUIA:  
Sharon Schnabel, Sharon.Schnabel@state.sd.us 
 
PACIA:  
Tom Meyer, Tom.Meyer@state.sd.us  
Bernie Moran, Bernie.Moran@state.sd.us 
 
 
TENNESSEE 
SUIA:  
Rusty Felts, Rusty.Felts@tn.gov  
 
PACIA:  
Sterling Van der Spuy, Sterling.VanDerSpuy@tn.gov  
Ryan Allen, Ryan.Allen@tn.gov  
 
 
TEXAS 
SUIA/PACIA: 
Larry Temple, Larry.Temple@twc.state.tx.us   
 
SUIA: 
Joni Tollett, Joni.Tollett@twc.state.tx.us  
 
PACIA:  
Adam Leonard, Adam.Leonard@twc.state.tx.us  
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UTAH 
SUIA/PACIA: 
Jon Pierpont, Jpierpo@utah.gov 
 
PACIA:  
Michelle Beebe, Mbeebe@utah.gov  
 
 
VERMONT 
SUIA: 
William Walker, Bill.Walker@vermont.gov  
 
PACIA: 
Michele Hill, Michele.Hill@vermont.gov  
Joseph Lucia, Joseph.Lucia@vermont.gov   
 
 
VIRGINIA 
SUIA/PACIA: 
John Gray (Interim), John.Gray@vec.virginia.gov 
 
PACIA: 
Craig Herndon, Cherndon@vccs.edu   
 
 
WASHINGTON 
SUIA:   
Neil Gorrell, Ngorrell@esd.wa.gov 
 
PACIA:   
Cynthia Forland, Cforland@esd.wa.gov 
Dave Wallace, Dave.Wallace@wtb.wa.gov 
 
 
WISCONSIN 
SUIA:  
Benjamin Peirce, Benjamin.Peirce@dwd.wisconsin.gov  
 
PACIA:  
Bruce Palzkill, Bruce.Palzkill@dwd.wisconsin.gov 
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WYOMING 
SUIA/PACIA:  
John Cox, John.Cox@wyo.gov 
 
SUIA:  
Marva Humpal, Marva.Humpal@wyo.gov     
 
PACIA:  
Jeanette Pickinpaugh, Jeanette.Pickinpaugh@wyo.gov  
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